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Oldham Schools* Pupil Holiday Pattern 
2020/2021 

* PLEASE NOTE THIS HOLIDAY PATTERN DOES NOT APPLY TO SPRING BROOK 

LOWER SCHOOL   
Please note the dates in red are teacher training days and school is not open to pupils. 
School will also be closed on Monday 3rd May 2021 for the May Bank Holiday. 
 

1st Autumn Half Term Begins Autumn Term Ends for Half Term 

Monday 7th September 2020 
Thursday 3rd September 2020 and 

Friday 4th September 2020 

Friday 23rd October 2020 

Autumn Half Term Monday 26th October 2020 to Friday 30th October 2020 

2nd Autumn Half Term Begins Autumn Term Ends 

Monday 2nd November 2020 Friday 18th December 2020 

Christmas Holiday Monday 21st December 2020 to Friday 1st January 2021 

1st Spring Half Term Begins Spring Term Ends for Half Term 

Monday 4th January 2021 Friday 12th February 2021 

Spring Half Term Monday 15th February 2021 to Friday 19th February 2021 

2nd Spring Half Term Begins Spring Term Ends 

Tuesday 23rd February 2021 
Monday 22nd February 2021 

Thursday 1st April 2021 

Easter Holiday Friday 2nd April 2021 to Friday 16th April 2021 

1st Summer Half Term Begins Summer Term Ends for Half Term 

Monday 19th April 2021 
Monday 3rd May 2021 

Friday 28th May 2021 

Summer Half Term Monday 31st May to Friday 4th June 2021 

2nd Summer Half Term Begins Summer Term Ends 

Monday 7th June 2021 Wednesday 21st July 2021 

 


